HPW3000B Pressure Washer UT-01807 - Exploded View

CAJA DE ENGRANAJES
TANDWIELKAST

Rerdered by LeadVentere, [nc,



Ref# Part# Description
1 49179 CAP - Fuel
2 49974
3 49329 PIN - Clevis
4 84006  WASHER - Flat (1/4")
5 49351 GROMMET - Isolator
6 49598 DECAL- Caution
7 49005 VALVE- Fuel
8 49587 Clip - Hose
9 4958608 Hose - Fuel (8")
10 A023741
11 49450 Tubing, Handle
12 49458
13 JA358072 GRIP- Handle
WASHER- Lock, Split
14 83009 Type 1/4" Dia.
SCREW- Speed control
15 JA400120 mtg. 1/4-20x 2 1/2"
WASHER- Plain (1/4")
16 JA453023 (YT-14, 16 & 18)
NUT-Hex (1/4-20)
17 81053 Electric Start
18 49367 ISOLATOR - Vibration
WASHER- Lock int.
19 83081 (5/16")
NUT- (5/16-18)
20 81162 (111DP2-1)
21 A49452 Axle
22 49453 Clamp Plate
23 49454 WHEEL
24 841141 WASHER- Flat 5/8" Dia.
25 836303 PIN - Cotteﬁ (3/32x 1
1/8")
26 49412 PIN - Cotter Hair
CAPSCREW- Hex Hd.
27 80087  3/8-16x 1 1/2" for SHP,
12HP, 14HP and 16HP
28
29 84001 WASHER- Flat

(111DP2-1)

Qty

N NN = = N = = BB B = ==

[a—
\S]

Context Note

For engine replacement parts locate the

engine brand name, model number, and

type number and consult the appropiate
dealer in your area.



Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
WASHER- Lock (5/16")

30 83030 (111DP2-1) 4
31 49265 SUPPORT- Generator

32 02376

33 02442

34 01425

35 02393

36 0239%4

1

1

2

1

1

1

37 01424 1
38 A02244 SPRING & ADAPTOR 1
02382 NOZZLE - Hi Press 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

39  0179%

40 02391

41 02392

42 02444

43 01422

44 02443

3/8 NPT STREET
45 49969 ELBOW 1
46 02387 1
47 02384 02384 1
CAPSCREW- Hex Hd.,
48 80083 5/16-18 x 3/4" Grd. 5 2
49 49938 1
50 48944 SUPPORT - Generator 1
51 JA400262 USE 80095 1
WASHER- Lock, Split

>2 83018 Type 3/8" Dia. ’ !
53 02389 1
54 489311 TANK- Fuel 1
55 01426 1
56 01584 1
57 0156549 4
58 0156546 1
59 0156545 1
60 0156544 1
61 0156550 1
62 0156542 1
63 0156541 1
64 0156525 1
65 0151923 1
66 0156538 5



Ref# Part#

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

0156537
0156536
0156535
0156534
0156543
0156533
0156532
0156529
0156527
0156547
0156548
02378
02381
02382
02243

Description

Nozzle - Hi-Press, 0o

Nozzle - Hi-Press, 250

Nozzle - Hi-Press, 400
Screen & Gasket

Qty

I T Y S S NG NGRS NS )

Context Note



HPW3000B Pressure Washer UT-01807 - Hose & Wand Assy.

Hi Pressure
Haute Pression
Hoher Drock
Alta Presion
I-Ioge/ Druk

5

N
Lo Pressure
3 Basse Pression
Niedriger Druck
Baja Presion
Lage Druk

11

7

HPW3000B

Rendered by LeacdVenture, Inc.



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note
1 02383 02383 1
2 49916 49916
3 02388 02388
02385 02385
5 02379 02379
6 49931 49931
7 02386 02386
8 02383 02383
9 02384 02384
10 01404 01404
11 02385 02385

et e e ek e e e e e



HPW3000B Pressure Washer UT-01807 - Pump

HPW3000B s

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note
1 0156501 6
0156502
0156503
0156505
0156506
0156507
0156512
0156513
0156514
0156518
0156516
0156517
0156519
0151916
0152020
0152019
0156525
0151923
0156523
0156522
0156521
0156520
0156515
0156526
0156527
0156529
0156504
0156528
0156509
0156508
0156510
0156511

O 00 3 &N Lt B W N
N W W W = W = = O\

W W W W W N NN NN N N = o e e e e e e e
~N AN L WD N W= O O 00NN R WD O
Wwwwi—‘o\i—‘i—‘h—lh—wwh—lb—‘b—lb—lh—lh—lh—l[\)h—ls

(98]
oo



